
                                                                                     

RISE2 Mentoring Project 

 

What is it? 

 

If you are picked for this project then 

you will get a mentor. 

 

A mentor helps you learn new skills and 

network with new people. 

 

They help your career. 

 

Your mentor will be picked based on 

your needs and goals. 

 

You will get support online over Zoom:  

• 1 session at the start with 

Channel 4, TripleC and a mentor 

• 6 sessions with a mentor 

• 3 group sessions 

• 6 training sessions  

 

 

The project is run by TripleC DANC 

with Channel 4. 

 

There are 6 places. 

https://triplec.org.uk/


 

The aim is for people to be in a better 

place to move on in their career by the 

end.  

  

RISE2 will run for 12 months from 

January to December 2024.  

 

We will meet your access needs. 

 

It is free and you will be paid for your 

time. 

 

Who is this for? 

This is for people who work in TV    

off-screen who are: 

• Deaf 

• Disabled 

• Neurodivergent 



 

It includes people working in: 

• production management 

• editorial 

• craft 

• technical roles 

• scripted and unscripted. 

 

You can apply if: 

• You have been working in TV for 

at least 3 years and have been 

promoted.  

• You have been in your current job 

for at least 18 months  

• You can show you have the skills 

to move on with your career with 

support. 

 

• You have faced barriers around 

attitudes, access or lack of 

support.  

 

• You live in the UK. 



 

How to apply? 

 

You can fill out the form on our 

website or send us an email, short 

video or voice recording.  

 

Your video can be in English or British 

Sign Language.  

 

You must tell us: 

 

1. Your name 

 

2. Your phone number 

 

3. Your email address 

 

 

4. That you are happy for TripleC to 

give your details to Channel 4 

 

5. Your current job 



 

6. When did you get your first paid job 

in TV?  

 

7. Are you deaf, disabled or 

neurodivergent?  

 

8. Are you currently being mentored 

by someone? 

 

9. Why are you applying to Channel 4 

RISE2 and where do you want to be by 

the end? 

 

9. What support do you need to move 

on in your career? 



 

We are asking the next questions as 

we want to include a wide range of 

people. 

 

If you do not want to answer them 

then please put ‘prefer not to say’. 

 

12. What is your ethnicity? 

 

13. What is your gender?  

 

14. Is your gender different from the 

gender you were assigned at birth? 

 

15. What is your sexuality? 



 

16. Where do you live? 

 

Please also send your CV. 

 

Email your application to 

applications.triplec@gmail.com with 

RISE2 as the subject by Thursday 28 

September at 12 noon. 

 

Email any questions about RISE2 to 

TripleCManchester@gmail.com. We will 

reply within 3 working days. 
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